
 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 

Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 
 

Department of Commerce Ph. D Admission – 2018 
Provisional List of Candidates called for Personal interaction  to be held on 19/07/2018 

 

Instruction to Candidates for admission for Ph.D./M.Phil. 

1. Candidates with NET (including JRF), Project Fellow /SLET (Karnataka)/ GATE/ GPAT/ JEST/ Teacher Fellowship/ M.Phil (with course 
work)/Project-fellow (DST / BRNS / DBT/ INSPIRE, etc. are hereby informed to attend the Test at the respective departments on 
18.07.2018 at 11:00 am.  This test shall be of one hour duration for 50 Multiple Choice Questions from  11 am to 12 noon  and the selection 
list of the candidates for Personal Interaction will be announced on 18th July 2018 (after 4.00 pm) and Personal Interaction  will be on 
19th July 2018 at 10.30 a.m. 

2. CUCET appeared students are informed to attend the Personal Interaction directly on  
19th July 2018 at 10-30AM.   The interaction may be extended to the next day if required. 

3. The candidates called for personal interaction are requested to bring a three-page well written analytical synopsis (3 copies) on the topic of 
their interest to present at the personal interaction. The candidates who fail to bring synopsis will not be allowed to attend the personal 
interaction. 

4. The final list of the candidates selected for the Ph.D. programme will be announced on  
20th July 2018. 

5. The candidates can pay fees on or before 25th July 2018.   The candidates have to bring necessary original certificates including caste and 
income certificates and fees to complete the formalities if selected. 

6. Admissions will be made based on the merit by following GOI reservation policy/UGC guidelines. 
7. The candidate who is already registered for PhD/MPhil programme in any university/institution is not eligible. 
8. The cut off score of CUCET 2018 results for General Merit is restricted to 50 Marks and for OBC/SC/ST/PWD are 45 marks as eligibility 

criteria. 
9. In case of SC/ST category if the candidates are not available against SC/ST Category, with the cutoff marks after exercising the cut off score of 

CUCET 2018, SC/ST candidates who score less than 45 Marks will also be considered according to merit. 
10. The candidates should submit the Score Card downloaded from the CUCET website at the respective Departments while appearing Test / 

Personal Interaction.  
11. All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat will be cancelled/ 

allotted to the next in the order of merit. 
12. SC, ST and OBC candidates should produce their latest Caste/Income certificates in the GOI format (NO other formats will be accepted) along 

with latest income certificate. 
13. For more details about the admission procedure the candidates are requested to go through University Prospectus 2018-19 available on 

www.cuk.ac.in. 
 

            Sd/- 
REGISTRAR 

 



GM  
Sl. No. Application ID Roll No. Name of the Candidate Gender Category Q.E % CUCET % 

1.  RP180130559 19300988 UMAR SADEEQ MALE GENERAL 80.05 73.25 

2.  RP180145859 22301251 ANKIT BISWAL MALE GENERAL 76.16 73.25 

3.  RP180134716 65311150 MOHD JUNAID AKHTAR MALE OBC 61.28 72.75 

4.  RP180142934 22301250 ASIT KUMAR JENA MALE GENERAL 74.16 71.25 

5.  RP180102126 26301689 JITHIN C S MALE OBC 70.40 68 

6.  RP180091220 26301687 MONISH P MALE GENERAL 80 67.75 

7.  RP180047980 45305930 SUBRAMANYAN N MALE GENERAL 75 67.5 

8.  RP180129692 26301691 SANAND ELAYODATH MALE SC 75.75 67.5 

9.  RP180132215 26301693 MUHAMMED SHABEER M P MALE OBC 78 67.25 

10.  RP180133520 69311987 MUKUL KUMAR KESHARI MALE OBC 71.50 66.25 

11.  RP180137153 45305931 MUHAMMED SAFVAN K K MALE OBC 75 66.25 

12.  RP180059920 26301684 SACHIN E MALE GENERAL 68.75 66 

13.  RP180069974 22301242 AKASH CHANDRA DAS MALE OBC 72.5 66 

14.  RP180018265 26301681 ASWATHY N V FEMALE OBC 92 65.5 

15.  RP180056068 53306914 GIJO MATHEW MALE GENERAL 73 65 

16.  RP180140875 22301249 PREETAM KUMAR MAHALA MALE OBC 73.58 65 

17.  RP180009113 58308031 GAJENDER KAUSHIK MALE GENERAL  64.75 

18.  RP180013398 34303094 HRISHIKESH UPADHYAYA MALE GENERAL 78.8 64.75 

19.  RP180065171 72312106 JAI KANT GUPTA MALE GENERAL 83.61 64.5 

20.  RP180025622 26301682 SALEENA AK FEMALE OBC 82 64.25 



CATEGORY: OBC   
Sl. No. 

 Application ID Roll No. Name of the Candidate Gender Category Q.E % CUCET % 

1.  RP180048712 22301225 RAJENDRA BEHERA MALE OBC 61.4 63.25 
2.  RP180129960 75312630 GIRISH KUMAR BEHERA MALE OBC 74.80 62.5 
3.  RP180095105 26301701 MUHAMMED MISHHAB P MALE OBC 83 62.25 
4.  RP180020885 45305928 JOHNSON CLEMENT MADATHIL MALE OBC 75 60.5 
5.  RP180012989 89315549 CHINTAKAYALA SREENU MALE OBC 75 60.25 
6.  RP180071002 81314352 ATHMAJA ANIL FEMALE OBC  60 
7.  RP180089030 81314354 ANJALI B FEMALE OBC  60 
8.  RP180001340 89315550 PUTHI CHANDRA SEKHAR MALE OBC  59 
9.  RP180032123 26301683 NEJEEB THADATHIL MALE OBC  58.75 
10.  RP180042517 74312319 PREETI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 81.17 58.25 

 
CATEGORY: SC  

Sl. No. 
 Application ID Roll No. Name of the Candidate Gender Category Q.E % CUCET % 

1.  RP180111175 65309503 TILAK RAJ MALE SC  60.75 
2.  RP180039518 34303098 ANUJ BORAH MALE SC 58.55 60.25 
3.  RP180010207 78312865 RATIKANT BHASKAR MALE SC 69.89 51 
4.  RP180099579 22301246 MANORANJAN MALIK MALE SC 72 49.5 
5.  RP180008793 16300702 MUNIYAPPA M SANDESH MALE SC 59.36 47.75 
6.  RP180060788 58307969 SARLA FEMALE SC 67 47.5 
7.  RP180139631 26301732 ARUN P MALE SC 69.9 44.5 
8.  RP180034782 13300354 VIJAY KUMAR MALE SC 72 42.75 
9.  RP180006487 28302306 VEERAVEL V MALE SC 63.80 42.5 
10.  RP180079945 22301228 SASMITA MALLICK FEMALE SC 59.20 42.25 

 



CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 

Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

Department of Commerce 

Ph. D Admission – 2018 

Provisional List of Candidates with NET / JRF /SLET etc. called for Written Test to be held on 18/07/2018 

Sl. No.  Application ID Roll No. Candidate Name Gender Categ
ory 

QE 
Percentage Qualifying Exam Name Qualifying Exam 

Score 
1 RP180012379 71312063 SANJEEVA VADAM MALE SC 70 NET/SLET 60 
2 RP180045285 53306912 SWATHY P FEMALE OBC 88.5 UGC 60.61 
3 RP180052316 22301226 MUCHI KALYAN KUMAR MALE ST 61.9 UGC 198 
4 RP180069537 44305611 NOOPUR FEMALE GM   NET/SLET 55.43 
5 RP180076037 22301252 PRATYUSH KUMAR PATRA MALE SC 60.5 NET/SLET 51.43 
6 RP180080336 65309487 NAMRATA SHARMA FEMALE GM 69.33 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 69.14 
7 RP180092014 26301688 MUHAMMED SAHAL K P MALE OBC 65 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 58 
8 RP180120117 53306913 RAHUL SURESH MALE SC   NET/SLET 47.43 
9 RP180133307 16300598 NITHYASHREE R FEMALE OBC 69.7 NET/SLET 222 

10 RP180003117 28302302 SANA TABASSUM FEMALE GM 83.81 UGC 64 
11 RP180022743 28302303 SANA TABASSUM FEMALE GM 83.81 UGC 64 
12 RP180028439 45305929 MUHAMMED SAFWAN K K MALE OBC 75 UGC 57.71 
13 RP180060574 26301685 AKHILA K FEMALE OBC 70 NET/SLET 54 
14 RP180065821 34303099 BARUN DAS MALE SC 64 NET/SLET 47.43 
15 RP180087226 88315443 TELLABATI SANKAR MALE OBC 74 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 218 
16 RP180092310 87315078 BHEEMPAL RANGARI MALE SC   NET/SLET 46.86 
17 RP180138248 26301695 SABIRALI KP MALE OBC   0 57.71 
18 RP180143668 26301702 MUHAMMED FASIL A MALE OBC 57 NET/SLET 48.57 
19 RP180003605 65309449 ZULFIKAR ALI MALE ST 64.79 UGC 52.57 



20 RP180013087 22301240 HIMANSU SEKHAR SAHOO MALE OBC 77.5 NET/SLET 49.14 
21 RP180044293 65309587 NISHA FEMALE GM 56.5 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 67.43 
22 RP180051076 27302018 BANDANA LAUHNY FEMALE SC 64.28 UGC 62.29 
23 RP180067089 81314351 CLINCY CLEETUS FEMALE OBC 80.76 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 58.86 
24 RP180079429 12300112 SHALINI KUSHWAHA FEMALE OBC 63.17 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 64% 
25 RP180084918 22301243 HIMANSU SEKHAR SETHI MALE SC 76.5 NET/SLET 162 
26 RP180135355 65309518 SHREYANSH NEMA MALE OBC   JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 260 
27 RP180139367 58308041 DIKSHA YADAV FEMALE OBC 72.4 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 58.29 
28 RP180000803 40304337 DINESH CHOUDHARY MALE OBC 60.2 UGC 208 
29 RP180036399 65309558 BRIJ MOHAN MALE SC 53.75 UGC 56 
30 RP180012667 55307222 SOMYA GUPTA FEMALE GM 71.89 UGC 48.57 
31 RP180025924 26301698 SHANEEB P MALE OBC 69 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 58.29 
32 RP180039518 34303098 ANUJ BORAH MALE SC 58.55 UGC 56.57 
33 RP180042517 74312319 PREETI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 81.17 UGC 52.57 
34 RP180080411 86315015 VEER SINGH MALE ST 59.81 NET/SLET 49.71 
35 RP180081137 81314353 ASWATHY RAMACHANDRAN FEMALE GM 78 NET/SLET 57 

36 RP180085710 22301244 JAGAN PRASADA PRABHU 
KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC 77.83 NET/SLET 49.14 

37 RP180086622 36303654 BELLAD SANTOSHI 
BASAVARAJ FEMALE OBC 58.5 NET/SLET 210 

38 RP180091220 26301687 MONISH P MALE GM 80 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 63.43 
39 RP180111175 65309503 TILAK RAJ MALE SC   JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 65.14 
40 RP180112452 68311532 KAVITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 74.94 NET/SLET 55.43 
41 RP180124127 16300595 CHITTI BABU C MALE SC 72.04 NET/SLET 172 
42 RP180127018 22301248 MRUNALINI PANDA FEMALE GM 77.5 NET/SLET 55.43 
43 RP180130707 36303658 ROSHAN NADAF FEMALE OBC 56.87 M.PHIL. 65.75 
44 RP180133520 69311987 MUKUL KUMAR KESHARI MALE OBC 71.5 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 57.71 
45 RP180025622 26301682 SALEENA AK FEMALE OBC 82 UGC 208 
46 RP180032123 26301683 NEJEEB THADATHIL MALE OBC   UGC 55.43 



47 RP180047980 45305930 SUBRAMANYAN N MALE GM 75 NET/SLET 218 
48 RP180059920 26301684 SACHIN E MALE GM 68.75 NET/SLET 57.71 
49 RP180065171 72312106 JAI KANT GUPTA MALE GM 83.61 NET/SLET 196 
50 RP180068344 75312631 MANTURANJAN SA MALE SC 65.9 M.PHIL. 63.5 
51 RP180069974 22301242 AKASH CHANDRA DAS MALE OBC 72.5 NET/SLET 50.29 
52 RP180071002 81314352 ATHMAJA ANIL FEMALE OBC   JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 60 
53 RP180076153 63308787 GIFTSON SOLOMON J MALE OBC 75 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 54.86 
54 RP180079880 88315444 YADAVALLI KOTAIAH MALE OBC 79 NET/SLET 52.7 
55 RP180088041 26301686 SHIGINA R D FEMALE OBC 71 NET/SLET 56 
56 RP180089030 81314354 ANJALI B FEMALE OBC   NET/SLET 53.14 
57 RP180095105 26301701 MUHAMMED MISHHAB P MALE OBC 83 NET/SLET 56.57 
58 RP180102126 26301689 JITHIN C S MALE OBC 70.4 NET/SLET 54.25 
59 RP180106706 26301690 ASHITHA T FEMALE OBC 77 NET/SLET 52 
60 RP180115898 28302305 SIVA SAKTHI S MALE OBC 55 NET/SLET 264 
61 RP180129692 26301691 SANAND ELAYODATH MALE SC 75.75 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 58.86 
62 RP180129777 26301692 SHIBILA E FEMALE OBC 83 M.PHIL. 85 
63 RP180134726 26301694 ANJANA P FEMALE OBC 68 M.PHIL. 82.67 
64 RP180137153 45305931 MUHAMMED SAFVAN K K MALE OBC 75 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 57.7 
65 RP180138320 26301705 JINAS MALIYEKKAL MALE OBC 65 NET/SLET 54 
66 RP180142934 22301250 ASIT KUMAR JENA MALE GM 74.16 NET/SLET 202 
67 RP180145859 22301251 ANKIT BISWAL MALE GM 76.16 JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/ETC) 226 
68 RP180022723 15300454 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE OBC   UGC 49.71 
69 RP180064846 55307224 NEHA PRAKASH FEMALE GM 72.2 NET/SLET 57.14 
70 RP180129960 75312630 GIRISH KUMAR BEHERA MALE OBC 74.8 NET/SLET 56 
71 RP180067323 35303332 SUNITA DEVI FEMALE GM 64.88 M.PHIL. 70 
72 RP180130160 65309588 MAHAVIR SINGH MALE SC 56 NET/SLET 53 
73 RP180134845 32302846 SHLOKA SINGH FEMALE GM 72 NET/SLET 49.14 
74 RP180116467 22301235 DEBAPRIYA SAMAL MALE GM 72 M.PHIL. 60 

 


